Parks Parcs
Canada Canada

i+l

RETURN BIDS TO:

RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS
A:

Parks Canada Agency

220 4 Ave SE, Suite 720

Calgary, AB T2G 4X3

AMENDMENT /
MODIFICATION 002

Tender To: Parks Canada Agency

We hereby offer to sell to Her Majesty the
Queen in right of Canada, in accordance with
the terms and conditions set out herein,
referred to herein or attached hereto, the
goods, services, and construction listed herein
and on any attached sheets at the price(s) set
out therefor.

Soumission aux: ’Agence Parcs Canada
Nous offrons par la présente de vendre a Sa
Majesté la Reine du Chef du Canada, aux
conditions énoncées ou incluses par référence
dans la présente at aux annexes ci-jointes, les
biens, services et construction énumérés ici et
sur toute feuille ci-annexée, au(x) prix
indiqué(s).

Comments - Commentaries

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du
fournisseur/de 1’entrepreneur

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution

Parks Canada Agency
220 4 Ave SE, Suite 720
Calgary, AB T2G 4X3

i+l

Canada

2

Title-Sujet
Connaught Creek Weir Removal
Glacier National Park

Date:
April 9, 2019

Solicitation No. - No. de I’invitation

5P420-19-0008/A

GETS Reference No. — No de reference de | Amendment No. - N° de la modif.
SEAG 002

PW-19-00868272

Solicitation Closes:

at—4a on-le Time Zone - Fuseau horaire
02:00 PM | April 16, 2019 MDT - HAR

F.O.B.-F.AB.

Plant-Usine: O Destination: M Other-Autre: O

Address Inquiries to: - Adresser toute demande de renseignements a :

Jen Maheu jennifer.maheu@canada.ca

Telephone No. - No de téléphone Fax No. — No de FAX:

(587) 432-8458 (866) 246-6893

Destination of Goods, Services, and Construction:
Destinations des biens, services et construction:

See Herein — Voir ici

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE BIDDER (type or print)

Vendor/Firm Name

Address - Adresse

Name of person authorized to sign on behalf of the Vendor/Firm
Nom de la personne autorisée a signer au nom du fournisseur/ de I’entrepreneur

Titale - Titre

Telephone No. - N° de telephone:

Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur:

Signature Date



mailto:jennifer.maheu@canada.ca

Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation Amd. No. - N° de la modif. Buyer - I'acheteur

5P420-19-0008/A 002 Jen Maheu
Client Ref. No. - N° de réf. du client File Name - Nom du dossier
1757 Connaught Creek Weir Removal - Glacier National Park

AMENDMENT 02

This amendment is being raised to extend the solicitation closing date and make changes to the tender
package.

A) BID CLOSING DATE

The closing date for tender 5P420-19-0008/A is extended from April 10, 2019 to April 16, 2019 at 2:00PM
Mountain Daylight Time (MDT).

B) TENDER PACKAGE CHANGES

Add the following folder: DSP3_19-0008.zip

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Page 2 of 2



